07.11.2022

14.11.2022

21.11.2022

28.11.2022

HAVUC CORBAS|
KADINBUDU KOFTE
MAKARNA
KOMPOSTO

ARA TATIL

BROKOLI CORBASI
TAVUK SINITZEL
MAKARNA
YOGURT

SEBZE CORBASI
KAPUSKA
MAKARNA
TATLI

bircy

KOLEJi

01.11.2022

08.11.2022

15.11.2022

22.11.2022

29.11.2022

MERCIMEK CORBASI
TAZE FASULYE
MAKARNA

YOGURT

TARHANA CORBASI
ISPANAK

TEPSi BOREGi
CACIK

ARA TATIL

MERCIMEK CORBASI
MENGEN MUSAKKA
ERISTE

TATLI

TARHANA CORBASI
HINDI SOTE

MELEK PiLAVI
MEYVE

02.11.2022

09.11.2022

16.11.2022

23.11.2022

30.11.2022

DOMATES CORBASI
TAVUK SOTE
PIRINC PILAVI
TATLI

EZOGELIN CORBASI
SEBZELI MiSKET KOFTE
MAKARNA

SALATA

ARA TATIL

BUGDAY CORBASI
KARISIK PizZA
PATATES KIZARTMASI
AYRAN

SUTLU ISPANAK CORBASI
PATLICAN MUSAKKA
MAKARNA

YOGURT

03.11.2022

10.11.2022

17.11.2022

24.11.2022

KASIM - 2022

YAYLA CORBASI
FIRIN PATATES
CEVIZLi ERISTE
CACIK

SEBZE EZME CORBASI
BEZELYE

PIRING PiLAVI

TATLI

ARA TATIL

EZOGELIN CORBASI
FIRIN TAVUK
PIRING PILAVI
KOMPOSTO

04.11.2022

11.11.2022

18.11.2022

25.11.2022

DUGUN CORBASI
BARBUNYA FASULYE
SEHRIYELI PIRING PiLAVI
KARISIK TURSU

MISIR UNU CORBASI
ERISTELI YESIL MERCIMEK
BULGUR PiLAVI

MEYVE

ARA TATIL

HUNKAR CORBASI
NOHUT

BULGUR PiAVI
CACIK
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